TOWN OF MORRIS

Land purchase and

development

SCHEDULE - A TO BYLAW NO. 06/19

Debenture Issue

Term (Yrs): 10 Amount: 1,000,000.00
Date: November 1, 2019 Rate (%): 5.0000
Payable: December 1,2019 to November 1, 202 Annual Payment: 129,504.57
First Year's Payment: 129,504.57
Adjusted Last Year's Payment: 129,504.63

MATURITY SCHEDULE
Year Interest Principal Balance
2020 50,000.00 79,504.57 920,495.43
2021 46,024.77 83,479.80 837,015.63
2022 41,850.78 87,653.79 749,361.84
2023 37,468.09 92,036.48 657,325.36
2024 32,866.27 96,638.30 560,687.06
2025 28,034.35 101,470.22 459,216.84
2026 22,960.84 106,543.73 352,673.11
2027 17,633.66 111,870.91 240,802.20
2028 12,040.11 117,464.46 123,337.74
2029 6,166.89 123,337.74 0.00
TOTALS 295,045.76 1,000,000.00 1,295,045.76
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